Selective main circuit breakers
S 750 series
Technical Data
When connecting aluminium conductors (� 4 mm2)
ensure that the contact surfaces of the conductors
are cleaned, brushed and treated with grease.
Re-tighten contact terminals after ca. 6 to 8 weeks.
Standard Terms for Delivery and Sale

In/A
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price
group
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.Order code
S 751/3 unit 3 x single-pole, busbar connection at L1, L2 and L3
3x1 16  S 751/3-E16  2CDS 781 001 R4162 66052 5 6 1.2 1
3x1 20  S 751/3-E20  2CDS 781 001 R4202 66051 8 6 1.2 1
3x1 25  S 751/3-E25  2CDS 781 001 R4252 66050 1 6 1.2 1
3x1 35  S 751/3-E35  2CDS 781 001 R4352 66049 5 6 1.2 1
3x1 40  S 751/3-E40  2CDS 781 001 R4402 66048 8 6 1.2 1
3x1 50  S 751/3-E50  2CDS 781 001 R4502 66047 1 6 1.2 1
3x1 63  S 751/3-E63  2CDS 781 001 R4632 66046 4 6 1.2 1
S 751 single-pole, three-phase set, busbar connection at L1, L2, L3
1 16  S 751-E16  2CDS 781 001 R3162 66392 2* 6 1.2 1 Set
1 20  S 751-E20  2CDS 781 001 R3202 66393 9* 6 1.2 1 Set
1 25  S 751-E25  2CDS 781 001 R3252 66394 6* 6 1.2 1 Set
1 35  S 751-E35  2CDS 781 001 R3352 66396 0* 6 1.2 1 Set
1 40  S 751-E40  2CDS 781 001 R3402 66397 7* 6 1.2 1 Set
1 50  S 751-E50  2CDS 781 001 R3502 66398 4* 6 1.2 1 Set
1 63  S 751-E63  2CDS 781 001 R3632 66399 1* 6 1.2 1 Set
S 751 single-pole, busbar connection at L1
1 16  S 751-E16 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5162 69807 8 0.4 1
1 20  S 751-E20 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5202 69809 2 0.4 1
1 25  S 751-E25 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5252 69811 5 0.4 1
1 35  S 751-E35 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5352 69813 9 0.4 1
1 40  S 751-E40 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5402 69815 3 0.4 1
1 50  S 751-E50 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5502 69857 3 0.4 1
1 63  S 751-E63 L1  2CDS 781 001 R5632 69859 7 0.4 1
S 751 single-pole, busbar connection at L2
1 16  S 751-E16 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6162 69862 7 0.4 1
1 20  S 751-E20 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6202 69864 1 0.4 1
1 25  S 751-E25 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6252 69865 8 0.4 1
1 35  S 751-E35 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6352 69867 2 0.4 1
1 40  S 751-E40 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6402 69869 6 0.4 1
1 50  S 751-E50 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6502 69871 9 0.4 1
1 63  S 751-E63 L2  2CDS 781 001 R6632 69873 3 0.4 1
S 751 single-pole, busbar connection at L3
1 16  S 751-E16 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7162 69875 7 0.4 1
1 20  S 751-E20 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7202 69877 1 0.4 1
1 25  S 751-E25 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7252 69879 5 0.4 1
1 35  S 751-E35 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7352 69881 8 0.4 1
1 40  S 751-E40 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7402 69883 2 0.4 1
1 50  S 751-E50 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7502 69885 6 0.4 1
1 63  S 751-E63 L3  2CDS 781 001 R7632 69887 0 0.4 1
* EAN of the package unit
E
selective
according to
E DIN VDE 0641-21
25 000
2
C